Electrothermal Catalogue
For power, stirring and temperature control
Electrothermal have a comprehensive range of controllers
to provide power and temperature control for all your
laboratory equipment.
Page 42  MC5, MC242, MC227 and  MC228X1
 1-Way Controllers
Page 44 MC240 2-way controller

Controller: Operates at up to 800W
MC242
Ordering Information
1-Way Controllers
Controller: Operates at up to 2300W
MC227 and MC228X1
Model  Description  Electrical Requirements Dimensions (d x w x h)  Weight
MC227  Single place percentage On/ Off, die-cast  230V, 50/60Hz, 2300W 11.5 x 12 x 8cm 0.82kg
MC228X1  Single place percentage On/ Off, die-cast  115V, 50/60Hz, 1100W 11.5 x 12 x 8cm 0.82kg
MC227X6*  Single place percentage On/ Off, die-cast  230V, 50/60Hz, 2300W 11.5 x 12 x 8cm 0.82kg
MC242  Single place percentage On/ Off  230V, 50/60Hz, 1800W 13 x 9.5 x 10.5cm 0.42kg
MC242X1  Single place percentage On/ Off  115V, 50/60Hz, 1150W 13 x 9.5 x 10.5cm 0.42kg
MC242X6*  Single place percentage On/ Off  230V, 50/60Hz, 1800W 13 x 9.5 x 10.5cm 0.42kg
*Comes with EU Plug fitting
Electrothermal Catalogue
Page 44 Electrothermal Catalogue
MC240
2-Way Controller
Ordering Information
Model  Capacity  Electrical Requirements
MC240  Double place percentage On/Off  230V, 50/60Hz, 800W
MC240X1 Double place percentage On/Off 115V, 50/60Hz, 800W
MC240X6*  Double place percentage On/Off 230V, 50/60Hz, 800W
*Comes with EU Plug fitting
The MC240 is a 2 channel device which provides the user with the
option to control two pieces of laboratory equipment running
simultaneously, but independently of each other. It operates up